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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Valerie Llacuna1136
Classic

9.100 9.550 9.7259.600 37.975
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Manjarrez1137
Classic

8.900 9.700 9.4259.375 37.400
8 1 2 3 2 

2 

Abriana Stewart1179
Technique

9.300 9.125 9.5509.150 37.125
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Roses Newell1148
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.325 9.3508.875 36.600
6 6 7 4 4 

4 

Clara Nash1147
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.350 9.0759.225 36.200
9 5 3 7 5 

5 

Naomi Hindman1143
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.375 8.7008.900 36.075
4T 3T 6 13 6 

6 

Megan Tran1180
Technique

9.200 9.375 8.9008.450 35.925
2 3T 9T 12 7 

7 

Natalie Kelly1145
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.250 9.1507.800 35.350
3 7 13 5 8 

8 

Raenen Hansen1187
West Valley

8.300 9.000 9.0008.850 35.150
11T 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Makaela Isaacs1189
West Valley

8.300 8.425 9.0008.025 33.750
11T 12 12 9T 10 

10 

Anna Steinberg1162
Gymtowne

7.775 8.350 9.0008.450 33.575
14 13 9T 9T 11 

11 

Tessa Payne1159
Gymtowne

8.300 8.500 8.5008.225 33.525
11T 10T 11 14 12 

12 

Maya Kurzymski1191
West Valley

8.450 8.500 9.0507.100 33.100
10 10T 14 8 13 

13 

Lexi Bradus1175
Technique

8.950 0.000 9.1009.075 27.125
7 14 5 6 14 

14 
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